
of all energy 
produced globally 
is wasted through 
inefficiency 

Europe could double its energy 
productivity by better use of existing 

energy-efficient technology

by 2030

... and cut its 
energy consumption by 35%

The same as when 
you boil an egg - 
only 2% of the 
energy used goes 
into cooking it

can help households improve 
their energy productivity by 

can achieve the highest energy 
productivity gains as they account for

The Energy
Productivity Challenge
The 2015 Energy Productivity and Economic Prosperity Index reveals how 
energy productivity will boost the economy, create jobs and contribute to 
saving the environment

If Europe’s energy 
productivity doubles... 

The world’s 
six largest economies

Global Energy 
Productivity

GDP per unit of energy consumed, in billions of euros 
per exajoule

The three best performers 
versus the world’s six 

largest economies

LED Lighting

500%
million

jobs created

by 2020
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Household 
energy bills 

cut by a third
by 2030

USA

Europe Russia

Japan

India

China

of global 
GDP 

of global 
energy demand

60% 65%&

H
o

n
g

 K
o

n
g

4
5

6
.2

1 C
u

b
a

3
6

4
.8

1 C
o

lo
m

b
ia

3
3

0
.3

6

E
u

ro
p

e
20

6
.2

2

Ja
p

a
n

19
5

.7
2 In

d
ia

15
9

.0
1

C
h

in
a

9
7.

6
2

R
u

ss
ia

9
1.

8
7

U
S

A
14

2
.7

0

Source: The 2015 Energy Productivity and Economic Prosperity Index
The research, commissioned by Royal Philips, ranks countries by their energy productivity – the amount of GDP 
they produce for every unit of energy they consume. This differs from energy efficiency, which means using less 
energy to deliver the same service.

Making better use of 
global energy

high
productivity




